LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TOURNOI SAINT DIZIER JUNIORS

SENIORS KYUS MASCULINS
16.03.2024

Epreuves

_66 v
+30pts) YATSKO Nicola (57, GRE)
(+20pts) PEREA Yann (10, GRE)

«10pts) PETIT Mathis (52, GRE)
5 DEFONTAINE Dylan (51, GRE)
5 @10ps) GRAESEL Sonny (57, GRE)
7 PRIEUR Ronan (51, GRE)

7 RAMONNET Enzo (10, GRE)

-73 -
+7pts) CHAMBET lyad Hamid (67, GRE)

LEWANDOWSKI Remi (52, GRE)

'81 A d

«17pts) JOLIVET Ryan (08, GRE)



(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

XEMARD Ugo (54, GRE)

LATEB Mael (57, GRE)

BRICHARD Laurent (52, GRE)

+81MS
BERRARD Baptiste (10, GRE)

DUCLOS Dario (52, GRE)

VERGNE Alexis (10, GRE)



